Classifica Assoluti & Categorie

PRIMI ASSOLUTI

1 LOMETTI MATTEO

2 GUGLIELMETTI FRANCESCO
3 TALIANO CORRADO

4 PICOLLO DIEGO

5 PANUCCI ANGELO

Categoria SM_35_40 Maschile

1 MIGLIO MARCO

2 CAMANINI ALBERTO

3 BONOMO FRANCESCO
4 BOZZ0O STEFANO

5 BERNARDINI FABIO

Categoria SM_45_50 Maschile
1 CIRAVEGNA ERNESTO
2 MUSSO MARCO
3 LAVEZZATO FABRIZIO
4 MORINI LUCA
5 ARIU STEFANO
Categoria SM_55_60 Maschile

1 IANNIELLO VITTORIO

Unione Giovane Biella
G.S. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Podistica Castagnetese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Acqui Runners Asd

ASD RunRivieraRun
G.P. Solvay

G.P. Solvay

Acqui Runners Asd
Bio Correndo Avis

ASD RunRivieraRun
Asd Brancaleone Asti
Asd Brancaleone Asti
Marathon Club Imperia
ASD RunRivieraRun

A.s.d. Azalai

0:56:26
0:56:49
0:58:51
1:00:21
1:.02:24

1:04.05
1:05:59
1:09:05
1:11:27
1:12:38

1:04.36
1.04:47
1:.05:14
1:11:21
1:12:34

1:05:30

PRIME ASSOLUTE

1 BERGAGLIO ILARIA

2 MARCHESE MARIA LUISA
3 CAVIGLIA GIOVANNA

4 ALMONDO ELISA

5 SIMONELLI STEFANIA

Categoria Senior_F Femminile

1 MARISCOTTI ELISA
2 FERRANDO FRANCESCA
3 GRASSO CINZIA

Categoria SF_35_40 Femminile

1 BATTIFARANO VIVIANA
2 MARTINOTT! CLARA

3 BALSAMO ELISA

4 ROBELLO PAOLA

Categoria SF_45_50 Femminile

1 PETRUCCO ELENA
2 ZILOLA ROMANA

3 SIRCHIA GUIA

4 SACCONE MARINA
5 BONAVIA MONICA

Categoria SF_55_60 Femminile

Alto Monferrato Wine Race - 2019

Atletica Novese
Atletica Novese
Atletica Alessandria
Asd Dragonero
Costigliole

ASD RunRivieraRun
Team Martin 10ZeroUno
Acqui Runners Asd

Asd Gate-Cral INPS
Munfra Runners Asd
Bio Correndo Avis
Delta Spedizioni

Sanfronte

Atletica Cairo

Outdoor runner community
ASD RunRivieraRun
Marathon Club Imperia

1:05:12
1:.07:17
1:07:39
1:09:13
1:11:56

1:14:46
1:29:34
1:47:29

1:20:01
1:25:48
1:26:49
1:28:27

1:21:54
1:23:36
1:24:32
1:25:58
1:26:07



2 BREZZO MARIO

3 FERRARIO PIERLUIGI
4 TOFARO GIACOMO

5 POGGIO MAURO

Categoria SM_65_70 Maschile

1 TAGNESI FILIPPO
2 SAIA CRISTOFARO

3 FASSOLA ANGELO SERENO

4 SASSO PIERMARIO
5 CASTELLAN GIULIANO

Asd Podistica Castagnitese
Gruppo Podisti Albesi
Atletica Novese

Acqui Runners Asd

US Costigliole G. Giordano
Asd Gate-Cral INPS
Atletica Ovest Ticino
Maratoneti Capriatesi Asd
Bio Correndo Avis

1:14:12
1:14:22
1:14:43
1:15:54

1:14:49
1:19:44
1:23:37
1:24:14
1:24:47

1 NARDINI CATERINA
2 ROSSI GIANNA
3 THEDY GRETEL

Categoria SF_65_70 Femminile

1 COSTA GRAZIELLA

US Costigliole G. Giordano
ASD RunRivieraRun
ASD RunRivieraRun

Asd Gruppo Podisti Albesi

1:25:03
3:09:14
2:09:14

2:14:40
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